
A B C BEST A B C BEST A B C BEST BEST EC EVENT

1 101 9510288 Boesiger Jonas 1995 SUI BS 92 94 94 93,3 SB 82 88 81 83,7 SB 83 88 87 86,0 179,3 500,00 290,00
2 304 9290315 Maffei Alberto 1995 ITA BS 90 93 92 91,7 FS 85 87 87 86,3 BS 91 94 93 92,7 179,0 400,00 232,00
3 103 9510290 Schaerer Michael 1996 SUI SB 88 90 89 89,0 BS 87 82 82 83,7 FS 29 40 40 36,3 172,7 300,00 174,00
4 125 9420154 Leenderts Emil 2003 NOR SB 58 59 58 58,3 SB 86 92 86 88,0 FS 68 71 68 69,0 157,0 250,00 145,00
5 302 9290268 Lauzi Emiliano 1994 ITA BS 75 75 78 76,0 CB 72 78 80 76,7 CB 53 49 50 50,7 152,7 225,00 130,50
6 109 9290318 Framarin Loris 1998 ITA SB 80 84 84 82,7 FS 65 70 70 68,3 FS 33 26 39 32,7 151,0 200,00 116,00
7 107 9480647 Tiuterev Nikita 1997 RUS CB 10 15 15 13,3 CB 55 56 60 57,0 BS 71 72 74 72,3 129,3 180,00 104,40

Swiss Freestyle Champs Corvatsch

EVENT INFORMATION

European Qualifier, FIS European Cup
Big Air

Silvaplana (SUI),   21.-22.04.2017
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Jury:

Chief of Competition: Paolo la Fata SUI

Technical Delegate: Martijn Ostijk NED

Head Judge: Markus Betschart SUI 

Organisation:

FIS Coordinate: Peter Krogoll

Assistant TD: Pascal Perret

Tour Coordination: David Hürzeler

Course Data:

Course Name: Snowpark Corvatsch
Weather: Friday = sunny, windy

Saturday = sunny, warm

Judges:
Head Judge: Markus Betschart SUI 
Judge A: Iztok Sumatic SLO
Judge B: Benoit Goncerut SUI
Judge C: Oliver Heinrich AUT

Contest Facts:
Format Qualification: 2 runs best run counts

Double-Up with Freeski 

FIS Codex: 7464



8 305 9510387 Boll Moritz 2000 SUI Davos BS 50 57 45 50,7 BS 69 59 56 61,3 CB 57 54 61 57,3 118,7 160,00 92,80
9 129 9510407 Laesser Martin 1998 SUI menzingen BS 73 77 75 75,0 SB 40 40 41 40,3 SB 28 25 28 27,0 115,3 145,00 84,10

10 310 9190436 Bartet Titouan 2000 FRA FS 31 33 30 31,3 FS 29 32 28 29,7 SB 66 70 69 68,3 99,7 130,00 75,40
11 116 9060011 Van hoof Ilias 1999 BEL FS 35 29 38 34,0 FS 70 73 72 71,7 BS 16 19 22 19,0 90,7 120,00 69,60
12 301 9510319 Thoenen Moritz 1996 SUI CB 54 58 50 54,0 CB 27 37 29 31,0 BS 30 41 33 34,7 88,7 110,00 63,80

A B C BEST A B C BEST BEST EC EVENT

129 9510407 Laesser Martin 1998 SUI menzingen 40 38 41 39,7 96 93 93 94,0 94,0
109 9290318 Framarin Loris 1998 ITA 92 90 90 90,7 33 38 41 37,3 90,7
310 9190436 Bartet Titouan 2000 FRA 37 27 44 36,0 85 85 88 86,0 86,0
304 9290315 Maffei Alberto 1995 ITA 83 80 85 82,7 90 81 85 85,3 85,3
116 9060011 Van hoof Ilias 1999 BEL 73 74 75 74,0 82 79 83 81,3 81,3
107 9480647 Tiuterev Nikita 1997 RUS 80 78 81 79,7 50 52 48 50,0 79,7

13 314 9220049 Gray Nathan 2000 FRA 68 68 65 67,0 78 76 78 77,3 77,3 100,00 58,00
14 311 9510443 Puenter Nick 2002 SUI Staefa 30 24 28 27,3 76 74 75 75,0 75,0 90,00 52,20
15 303 9190422 Valax Enzo 2000 FRA 70 71 70 70,3 36 30 39 35,0 70,3 80,00 46,40
16 308 9510362 Sutter Gian Andrea 1999 SUI Pfaeffikon 35 30 35 33,3 66 59 58 61,0 61,0 75,00 43,50
17 124 1544925 Staub Joel 1994 MEX mettmenstetten 65 50 52 55,7 38 37 43 39,3 55,7 70,00 40,60
18 102 9290338 Boggio Davide 1999 ITA 0 0 0 DNS 0 0 0 DNS DNS 65,00 37,70

A B C BEST A B C BEST BEST EC EVENT

101 9510288 Boesiger Jonas 1995 SUI 90 89 89 89,3 98 97 98 97,7 97,7
103 9510290 Schaerer Michael 1996 SUI 95 92 93 93,3 64 66 69 66,3 93,3
301 9510319 Thoenen Moritz 1996 SUI 93 93 94 93,3 36 45 45 42,0 93,3
125 9420154 Leenderts Emil 2003 NOR 40 42 42 41,3 94 91 92 92,3 92,3
305 9510387 Boll Moritz 2000 SUI Davos 81 80 81 80,7 87 89 90 88,7 88,7
302 9290268 Lauzi Emiliano 1994 ITA 35 37 35 35,7 89 88 87 88,0 88,0

109 9290318 Framarin Loris 1998 ITA 93 90 91 91,3 26 30 28 28,0 91,3
124 1544925 Staub Joel 1994 MEX mettmenstetten 91 90 90 90,3 40 44 42 42,0 90,3
102 9290338 Boggio Davide 1999 ITA 87 88 85 86,7 88 89 88 88,3 88,3
304 9290315 Maffei Alberto 1995 ITA 88 84 88 86,7 42 32 32 35,3 86,7
311 9510443 Puenter Nick 2002 SUI Staefa 84 86 86 85,3 26 38 29 31,0 85,3
129 9510407 Laesser Martin 1998 SUI menzingen 85 86 83 84,7 21 32 39 30,7 84,7
310 9190436 Bartet Titouan 2000 FRA 75 76 74 75,0 82 85 86 84,3 84,3
308 9510362 Sutter Gian Andrea 1999 SUI Pfaeffikon 83 82 85 83,3 76 73 70 73,0 83,3
107 9480647 Tiuterev Nikita 1997 RUS 84 83 81 82,7 79 72 70 73,7 82,7
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303 9190422 Valax Enzo 2000 FRA 20 25 24 23,0 80 81 83 81,3 81,3
116 9060011 Van hoof Ilias 1999 BEL 60 58 57 58,3 81 82 80 81,0 81,0
314 9220049 Gray Nathan 2000 FRA 31 29 28 29,3 77 78 75 76,7 76,7

19 106 9510404 Rupp Elias 2001 SUI Menzingen 69 68 65 67,3 79 81 79 79,7 79,7 60,00 34,80
20 128 9510413 Junker Jonas 2000 SUI Binz 80 80 72 77,3 82 80 76 79,3 79,3 55,00 31,90
21 104 9290314 Liviero Nicola 1999 ITA 83 78 75 78,7 50 38 46 44,7 78,7 50,00 29,00
22 114 9510312 Menth Ralph 1997 SUI Riedholz 78 73 69 73,3 65 61 49 58,3 73,3 45,00 26,10
23 318 9510445 Rizzi Giovanni 2000 SUI Lugaggia 64 67 66 65,7 22 25 15 20,7 65,7 40,00 23,20
24 309 9430115 Tokarczyk Piotr 1991 POL 68 65 61 64,7 69 64 59 64,0 64,7 35,00 20,30
25 108 9420142 Eckhoff Mathias 1999 NOR 29 30 35 31,3 67 66 59 64,0 64,0 30,00 17,40
26 111 9190453 Venderotte Tom 2001 FRA 55 61 62 59,3 18 28 24 23,3 59,3 25,00 14,50
27 320 9510421 Dellenbach Jan 2001 SUI Buetschwil 32 35 38 35,0 55 60 50 55,0 55,0 22,50 13,05
28 319 9510431 Camenzind Samuel 2001 SUI Rigi-Kaltbad 40 45 43 42,7 42 48 44 44,7 44,7 20,00 11,60
29 123 9510423 Strolz Timo 2002 SUI Malans SG 38 38 38 38,0 39 39 41 39,7 39,7 18,00 10,44
30 325 9510412 Hofmann Patrick 2001 SUI Castione 34 33 36 34,3 35 24 19 26,0 34,3 16,00 9,28
31 324 9510419 Ciompi Simon 1999 SUI Ollon 22 23 31 25,3 26 24 32 27,3 27,3 14,00 8,12
32 326 9430166 Knop Kamil 1996 POL 19 17 19 18,3 27 20 21 22,7 22,7
33 316 9190438 Miramond de laroquette Adrien 1999 FRA 15 31 16 20,7 16 14 12 14,0 20,7
34 306 9510368 Ehrler Lukas 1997 SUI Kuessnacht 23 19 17 19,7 0 0 0 DNS 19,7

Athletes did not start: 0

21 306 9510368 Ehrler Lukas 1997 SUI Kuessnacht

Athletes did not finish: 0

Athletes disqualified: 0

Number of competitors: 34

RACE REPORT


